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

683 E. 8th et. Sellwood 2631.

CHOICE LAURELHURST COLONIAL.
7 rooms, reception hall, large living

room with sun porch, Dutch kitchen with
back entrance to stairs, breakfast nook,
three bedrooms, tile bath, oak floors
throughout, best paper and light fix-
tures, furnace, fireplace, garage with
cement driveway. For terms call Bdwy.
2045, evenings Wdln. 6260.

ROSE CITY DISTRICT $3200.
Here's a little beauty; all in white

enanjel finish; fine condition; furnace,
screens, shades, linoleum, elec, gas, nice
living room, dining, kitchen, bedroom,
bath and den, half basement; 57x100 lot
only 3 blocks to car. Garage. You will
like this. TERMS.

HARRY BECKWITH, Realtor,
213 Corbett Bldg. Main 6869.

$2857, $007 CASH, BAL $35 PER MONTH.
Dungaiow, on paveu, KLr?et &n i

car line, between East 13th and 14th
sts., all newly tinted and vacant, ready
to move into; nice lawn and plenty of
room for garage ; stores in next block ;

cement basement; priced low for quick

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg Main 3787.

4 ROOMS 4.
New house, small payment

down, balance like rent.
ROSE CITY PARK.
bungalow, just like new, near

Sandy boulevard, small payment down,
balance easy.

HOME REALTY CO..
Bdwy. 5288, 607 Railway Exch. Bldg.

IRVINGTON HOME.
We can offer you a beautiful home

with fine architecture, in a choice lo
cation at a most attractive price. See
this home, with its fine shrubbery and
wonderful construction. Call Mr.
Lemons,

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
Bdwy. 6776. 210 Chamber of Com.

SUNN YS IDE.
Here Is a real homey place; five large

rooms, large corner lot; 50x124; paved
street, sewer in. Very pretty lot with'
shrubbery; nice holly tree; large garage,
could be rented out.

HARRY BECKWITH. Realtor,
213 Corbett Bldg. Main 6869.

duplex house, outside entrances,
partly furnished, free and clear, near
Laureihurst. Price $5600 or trade for
smaller Sunnyside home.

S'ew bungalow, H. W. floors,
fireplace, built-in- s, full basement. $4000.
326 Chamber of Commerce.

$5500.
Irvington, bungalow, A- -l con-

dition. AMERICAN HOT WATER HEAT,
blk. from IJ car and 1 block from

Broadway.
McDQNELL, EAST 419.

ONLY $350 CASH.
Four-roo- bungalow, full basement,

large living and dining rooms, bedroom,
kitchen and pantry. Only $2750; real
value. Howard, 1115 N. ,W. Bank Bldg.
Main 8931.

YOUR LOAN ALONE
will handle this bungalow with
full lot, full basement, pipeless furnace;
1 block to car; $4000.

HOWARD. 3115 N. W. Bank Bldg.
$1500 PORTSMOUTH DIST.

modern house, full basement,
lot 50x100; fruit. $350 cash. See Rhoda
Paton with J. F. Mc Kinney, realtor. Call
Col. 1112 or Col. 653.

$100 DOWN TO SOLDIERS.
Brand new bungalow. H block

from Hawthorne car. Price $2600. $100
down, $30 per month Including interest.Ralph Acklgy, 52" Corbett bldg.

THIS home for half price, 8 rooms and
sleeping- porch, hot - water heat; near
Alameda drive, splendid view. See ittoday. Howard, 1113 N. W. Bank Bldg.
.Main :.ii

MODERN bungalow, completed by
the 1st of May, hardwood floors, fire-
place, breakfast nook, furnace, on East
Liusan arm o t hl. py owner, j a nor mn

ATTRACTIVE modern bungalow,
full cement basement, furnace, lot 4 Ox
120, fruit trees, half block to car; bar
gain, uwner, ozi wooostocic avenue.

If so, see this attractive Irv-
ington home. All conveniences. BaL
easy terms. East 6383. No agents.

SUNNYSIDE, cozy, modern, cot-
tage, convenient location. $4000; want
$2700 cash. For particulars call Tabor
3557- :

$150 DOWN will handle newly constructed
bungalow,- breakfast nook, Dutch

kitchen, basement, bath, close to car;
611 Buchanan bldg.

KENTON BARGAIN.
bungalow, garage. 12x28; a!',

new; property 125x100; $3500. Or, 50x
100 with bldg.. $2500. Owner. Wdln. 4272

UNFINISHED HOUSE
on full lot. paved street, sewer and side-
walk; all for $1250.

HOWARD. 1115 N. W. Bank Bldg
$2500 modern house, everything

clear; owner leaving city; must sell at
once. $750 down. bal. $30 per mo.,

Interest. 556 Durham ave.
MODERN house, large lot, barn,

garage, chicken house, wood shed; $1500,
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